
I.D.:	89485061

Modul	SFP	WDM	1.25G	Tx1550	3Km	SC	DDM

Data
publicarii

14.11.23 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

200,00	RON	-	200,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	SFP	WDM	DDM	Gigabit,	SM,	3Km	Tx:1550nm	,	Rx:1310nm,	conector	SC.	Functie	DDM
(Digital	Diagnostic	Monitoring):	permite	utilizatorului	monitorizarea	in	timp	real	a	parametrilor
modulului	optic:	tensiunea	de	alimentare,	nivelul	de	emisie	si	receptie	in	dBm,	temperatura
Se	imperecheaza	cu:	GSFP-3SCA	(XSFP-LD13-3K	SC)	(	Tx1310nm/	Rx1550nm)	;


